OIPE	10-17-2005	Attorney Docket U 015865-9	
10/1/5 OCT 11 2005			
To the Director of Pa	ate 103101192	needed).	
Name of conveying party( ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party ( ies):	
1. Ying-Lieh CHEN 2. Lin Kai BU		Name: HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
3. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a □ <sub>Yes</sub> ⊠ <sub>N</sub>	Address: 10F, NO. 605, CHUNGSHAN ROAD HSINHUA, TAINAN COUNTY 712, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA		
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☒ Assignment	☐ Merger		
<ul><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☐ Joint Research Agreement</li><li>☐ Government Interest Assignment</li></ul>	☐ Change of Name ☐ Change of Address *  (old address above)	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? □Yes ⊠o	
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Li☐ Other	cense * may be by attorney		
Execution Date(s): 1. AUGUST 23, 2005 2. AUGUST 23, 2005 3.			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	3)		
	☐ Being filed together with a new a	application.	
☑ Patent Application No.(s): 11/185,90	4	Patent No.(s):	
-	Additional numbers attached? □Y	∕es ⊠ <sub>No</sub>	
5. Name and address of party to whom corre	espondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: William R. Evans		1	
Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61 <sup>st</sup> Street New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>1</u> @ \$40.00 each ⊠Check Enclosed	
		☑ Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:	
		8. Deposit account number: 12-0425	
9. Signature:  WILLIAM R. EVANS  Name of Person Signing	Signature	OCTOBER 7, 2005  Date	
Total number of pages including covershee	t, attachments, and documents:	5	

10/14/2005 EC00PER 00000156 11185904 01 FC:8021 40.00 0P

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6

Practitioner's Docket No. U 015865-9

HM-2003-0012-US

PATENT

	For: [] U.S. and/or [] Foreign Rights For: U.S. Application or [] U.S. Provisional Application	
	For: [] U.S. Patent	
	For: [ ] PCT Application	
•	By: Multiple Inventors	
ASSIGNMENT OF INV	VENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)	
In consideration of the payment by ASSI receipt of which is hereby scknowledged,	IGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar $($1.00)$ , the and for other good and valuable consideration,	
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):		
Ying-Lish CHEN	10F, No. 605, Chungshan Rd.	
(type or print name of investors)	Heinhue, Tainan County 712, Taiwan R.O.C.	
	Address	
	Nationality	
Lin Kai BU	10F, No. 605, Chungshan Rd.	
	Hainhua, Tainan County 712, Taiwan R.O.C.	
	Address	
	Nationality	
	ŕ	
***		
	Address	
	Nationality	
•	resumenty	
	Address	
	Nationality	
	Address	
	Nationality	
Added page(a) for signature by subsequ	uent inventors. Number of pages added	
	(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 1 of 3) 16-3.2	

PATENT REEL: 017075 FRAME: 0500 Time: 2005/10/07 10:24:21

## (if assignment it by purson or estity to whom invention was previously essigned and this was recorded in PTO, add the following) Rect

			Frame		
hereby sell ASSIGNE		nd transfers to			
HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		GIES, INC.	10F. No. 605, Chungshan Rd.		
(ope or print	I name of ASSI	gnee)	Address		
			Hsinhua, Tainan County 712, Taiwan R.O.C.		
Nationality					
and the	auccessors,	assigns and legal repo	resentatives of the ASSIGNEE		
		(compl	cie one of the following)		
[x]	the ent	ire right, title and inte	rest		
[]	an und	ivided	percent (%) right, title and interest		
for the Un	ited States a	nd its territorial posse	rations .		
		(check the following box,	(I foreign rights are also to be essigned)		
[]	rorqmi	rements which are dis	including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all closed in the invention cuttled:		
D/	TA DRIVE	NG SYSTEM AND M	METHOD FOR ELIMINATING OFFSET		
		VI. The OUT	dead to Wei DIT		
Name or	inventor(s)	Tine-Lien Cres	V and Lin Kai BU		
		(check and some	iste (a), (b), (d), (d), (d), (d) or (g))		
		(37 C.F.R. 3.21)			
(a)	נֿ זֿ		stent application executed on even date herewith		
(b) (c)		Not yet rupt U.S. pa	stent application executed on		
(6)		the above-entitled in			
			with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an		
			signing below, hereby authorize and request my		
			nsert below the filing date and application number when		
(d)		they become	sional patent application no		
(0)	_	filed on July 20, 20	104		
(e)	[]	International applica	stion no. PCT/		
(1)	[ ]	U.S. patent no.	bausai		
		[ ] A change of	address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding tenance fees is being sent separately.		
		PANCITY THEORY	warmen then is comit tour scholassit.		

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors-page 2 of 3) 16-3.3

PATENT REEL: 017075 FRAME: 0501

是自己是是是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也没有一

(slee check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)

(g) [ ] and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any release or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, lasue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal

WARNING: JA Bova	e date of signing must be	the same as the date of execution of the application,	i
Yine-Lieh C	HEN	on young-fish Chen	the 00 >00 x/22/2
(type name of As	elgnor)	Signature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing
Lin Kai BU		on hihii (the	11/100 8/23, 204
(type name of As	signor)	Figuature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing
			thia
(type name of As	ilgnor)	ACADIZEA to sentendia	date of signing
			this
(type name of Assignor)		Signature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing
			this
(type name of As	(gear)	Elgasture el ABSIGNOSI	date of signing
	is ummuni	is a legal entity, complete the fallowing information)  (type or print the name of the cutherized to sign on behalf	
		Title	
NOTE:	Vo winessing, notariseti V will only be prime facto	on or legalization is necessary, if the essignment is no a evidence of execution, 35 USC 261. Use next page is	Piarisod or legalised then Incorrection is desired.
	[] Not	arization or Legalization Page Added.	

(Assignment of Invention - Multiple Inventors - page 3 of 3) 16-2.2

PATENT REEL: 017075 FRAME: 0502